
 

Spring Semester 2024 Date 
Deadline to Register for Spring  Friday, December 15 
Winter Break: Campus Closed Saturday, December 23 – Monday, January 1 
Low Enrollment Course Cancellations Wednesday, January 3 
Faculty In-service Days Start Wednesday, January 3 
Student Orientation Wednesday, January 3 (9AM) or 

Thursday, January 4 (3PM) 
First Day of Classes Monday, January 8 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day: Campus Closed Monday, January 15 
Instructor Consent to Add a Class Monday, January 16 
Last Day to Add a Class Friday, January 19 
Last Day to Drop Without a “W” Monday, January 22 (4PM) 
Advising Packets Due Friday, January 26 
4-week Faculty/Adviser Check in Friday, February 2 
Honor Student Ceremony Thursday, February 8 (12PM) 
Advising Week Monday, February 12 – Friday, February 16 
Deadline for Graduation Applications Friday, February 16 
Presidents’ Day: Campus Closed Monday, February 19 
7-week Faculty/Adviser Check in Friday, February 23 
Mid-terms Monday, February 26 – Friday, March 1 
Summer/Fall Registration Begins Monday, March 4 
Spring Break: No Classes Monday, March 11 – Friday, March 15 
11-week Faculty/Adviser Check in Friday, March 29 
Last Day to Withdraw Friday, April 5 (4PM) 
Last Week of Classes Monday, April 22 – Friday, April 26 
Final Examinations Monday, April 29 – Friday, May 3 
Deadline to Register for Summer  Friday, May 3  
Final Grades Due Monday, May 6 (4:30 PM) 
Graduation Thursday, May 9 (2PM) 
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